
Pos 

GTS2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Honda Chal 1 

1 

Honda Chal 2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Spec Iron 

1 

Spec Miata 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

SpecE30 

1 

2 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

1 

2 

No. 

530 

04 

193 

48 

137 

156 

714 

75 

37 

46 

60G 

10 

219 

517 

212 

143 

168 

51 

99 

30 

131 

183 

511 

0G 

77 

477 

Name 

Michael Sousa 

Gerald Cohen 

Keith Hammitte 

Bill Hurley 

Ann Lamport Hammitte 

Luke Pardi 

Aaron Turek 

John Oldt 

Brian Casella 

Michael Fries 

Michael Maduske 

Erik Olson 

Lenny Hong 

Zephyr Belski 

Olaaf Rossi 

Peter Tonelli 

Yiannis Tsiounis 

Paul Redante 

Tony Senese 

Devon Gregory 

Robert Reed 

Xiang Li 

Wayne Holland 

Marc Cefalo 

Sean Curran 

Christopher Allen 

Class 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

Honda Chal 1 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Spec Iron 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

14 

13 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

12 

16 

16 

Diff 

44.134 

51.278 

1:00.559 

1:08.183 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

0.459 

6.496 

7.821 

8.385 

23.013 

1.543 

1.787 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

4 Laps 

0.741 

Gap 

44.134 

7.144 

9.281 

7.624 

2 Laps 

1 Lap 

0.459 

6.037 

1.325 

0.564 

14.628 

1.543 

0.244 

1 Lap 

13.164 

7.489 

1.481 

0.585 

3 Laps 

0.741 

Best Tm 

1:19.001 

1:21.844 

1:22.570 

1:23.057 

1:23.635 

1:19.992 

1:22.929 

1:19.759 

1:22.567 

1:22.187 

1:22.638 

1:22.836 

1:22.759 

1:23.638 

1:20.720 

1:23.569 

1:24.048 

1:23.841 

1:24.936 

1:25.300 

1:26.522 

1:26.291 

1:25.770 

1:23.791 

1:24.081 

1:23.993 

Year 

1997 

1989 

1990 

1997 

1988 

1999 

1997 

2001 

2008 

1996 

1992 

1997 

1985 

2006 

1999 

1999 

1994 

2001 

1996 

2002 

1989 

1988 

Make 

BMW 

Porsche 

BMW 

Porsche 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

Honda 

Acura 

Honda 

Acura 

Honda 

Acura 

Honda 

Ford 

Mazda 

Mazda 

Mazda 

Mazda 

Mazda 

Mazda 

Mazda 

Mazda 

Mazda 

BMW 

BMW 

Model 

M3 

944 Turbo 

325is 

Boxster 

M3 

M3 

M3 

S2000 

Integra 

S2000 

Integra 

Civic 

Integra 

CRX 

Mustang GT 

Miata 

Miata 

Miata 

Miata 

Miata 

Miata 

Miata 

Miata 

Miata 

325is 

325is 

Sorted on Laps
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Timing & Scoring: Mikey Points & Ryan Stone 

Unofficial Results - Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354 

If your car number includes a "G," it is already reserved. 

For available numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA NE 

Margin of Victory 

8.170 

Avg. Speed 

75.478 

Best Lap Tm 

1:19.001 

Best Speed 

77.467 

Best Lap by 

530 - Michael Sousa 

NASA NE @ Thompson Speedway 

Racers (Lightning) 

Lightning Race (Sun) 

Race started at 15:24:38 

Thompson Speedway 1.700 miles 

6/22/2014 03:20 PM 
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Pos 

DNF 

PIC 

DNF 

No. 

89 

Name 

Miguel Aponte-Rios 

Class 

SpecE30 

Laps 

5 

Diff 

DNF 

Gap 

11 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:26.225 

Year 

1989 

Make 

BMW 

Model 

325i 

Sorted on Laps
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For available numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA NE 

Margin of Victory 

8.170 

Avg. Speed 

75.478 

Best Lap Tm 

1:19.001 

Best Speed 

77.467 

Best Lap by 

530 - Michael Sousa 

NASA NE @ Thompson Speedway 

Racers (Lightning) 

Lightning Race (Sun) 

Race started at 15:24:38 

Thompson Speedway 1.700 miles 
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